
LOT 37 & W1/2 OF N 150 FT OF LOT
ACRES S/D.

SCAVETTA PAUL STEVAN/SCAVETTA CHRISTINA
650 SW QUAIL PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10013-037

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18717.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 6.74 71,610 0 0 71,610

STANDARD
3

204,942
20,200
71,610

296,752
122,000
174,752

HX HB 51,411
123,341
296,752

0

284,542

1548/2730 9/10/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCAVETTA PAUL STEVAN 

SCAVETTA EMILY A (R

1362/0305 5/31/2018 WD Q I 05 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN & KELLY DOUGL

PAUL STEVEN & CHRIS

2026
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000051389 Generator 0 11/04/2024

2019HX Base Yr

650 SW QUAIL PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 3,447 115.0000 108.10 372,621 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2908

BAS 2,908 100 2,908 172,895

FOP 132 35 46 2,735

FSP 832 40 333 19,798

UOP 640 25 160 9,513

4,512 3,447 204,942

BAS= W24 S40 UOP= S10 E64 N10 W64$ E49 FOP= E12 N11 W12 S11$
N11 E12 S11 E15 N40 FSP= N16 W52 S16 E52$ W52$.

BAS

24

40

49

11

12

11

15

40

52

UOP10

64

10

64

FOP

12

11

12

11

FSP 16

52

16

52

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 58 1,160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

20,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 16,610


